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Colors and Materials

Structure

White steel Black steel Sand steel Pastel yellow steel Grafite metal Light blue metal

Ocean blue steel Bronze metal Fango steel Light grey steel Brown steel Ocher steel

Facepowder pink 
metal

Red steel Sage green metal

Top

Melamine
4 Colors

White steel Sand steel Pastel yellow steel Grafite metal Black steel

Smart 01 H107 Bistro 
Table 
design Midj R&D, 2015

Smart bistro table with square base in satin stainless steel, white or 

black painted. Top available in melamine, HPL or glass, round or 

square. This table with HPL top is suitable for external use. Table 

available in two different heights: h73cm (28.7") e h107cm (42.1").



Light blue metal Ocean blue steel Bronze metal Fango steel Light grey steel Brown steel

Ocher steel Facepowder pink 
metal

Red steel Sage green metal White hpl black core Black hpl

Hpl grigio cemento Hpl corten White hpl white core

Dimensions

A (cm) 

(inch)

B (cm) 

(inch)

C (cm) 

(inch)

107 

42.1

39 

15.4

39 

15.4

Volumetric Details

Weight 21 Kg

Volume 0.04 mc

Package 3


